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10 - Kreisklasse Erfurt 100 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

SpNr Datum

600021 03.12.2023
600022 03.12.2023
600023 03.12.2023

Heim

SV Empor Walschleben

SSV Erfurt-Nord

SV Mébisburg

Tabellenstand, 6. Spieltag

Pos.

1

o

3*

4%

5%

6*

Mannschaft

ESV Lok Erfurt 1927

SV Empor Walschleben

SV Mébisburg

Sommerdaer KSV Il

SV Blau-Weil BiiBleben

KV Udestedt 1918

SSV Erfurt-Nord

Einzel-Durchschnitte

10 - Kreisklasse Erfurt 100 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name

Schlothauer, Jens
Steinmann, Michael
Schramm, Gerd
Schmidt, Walter
Westhaus, Ralf

Kobis, Leon
Kapfenberger, Johannes
Schramm, Stefan
Kahlenberg, Ralf

Stade, Frank

m/w

Alter

39

33

58

80

58

25

42

55

58

62

SV Mébisburg

KV Udestedt 1918

ESV Lok Erfurt 1927
SSV Erfurt-Nord

SV Blau-Weil BiiBleben
SV Empor Walschleben
SV Mbbisburg

ESV Lok Erfurt 1927

SV Blau-Weil BiiBleben

SV Blau-Weil BiiBleben

Sp

295,3
297,5
301,4
288,0
292,3
293,0
265,4
2738
289,3

289,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

Sommerdaer KSV |1

SV Blau-Weil Biifleben

ESV Lok Erfurt 1927

SP TP
6 10:
5 6
5 6
5 4
5 4
5 4
5 2
@ gesamt
A F G Sp \% A
120,0 8,0 4153 2 288,0 106,5
1415 7,0 439,0 1 3040 1320
136,8 54 4382 1 2960 1370
149,0 4,0 4370 4 2873 1528
117,3 7,0 4097 2 2885 1145
130,0 53 4230 2 2925 133,0
121,4 11,4 386,8 3 2583 1093
131,2 6,0 4050 2 2655 1285
126,0 75 4153 2 2855 1340
116,8 6,3 4058 1 266,0 1250

Ergebnis
1654 : 1511
1706 : 1664
1469 : 1549
12
@ zuhause
F G Sp
10,0 394,55 1
7,0 436,0 1
7,0 4330 4
3,8  440,0 1
7,5 403,0 1
6,5 4255 1
12,3 3677 2
50 394,0 3
7,0 4195 2
4,0 3910 3

MP
Kegel
9545
7927
7846
7607
7996
7638
7981
\Y A
310,0 147,0
291,0 1510
302,8 136,8
291,0 1340
300,0 123,0
294,0 1240
276,0 1395
279,3 133,0
293,0 1180
296,7 1140

@ auswarts

E
4,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
3,0

10,0
6,7
8,0

7,0

G
457,0
4420
4395
4250
4230
418,0
4155
4123
411,0

410,7
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